Одељење: 7/1

	СЕПТЕМБАР
	Наставни предмет
и датум
	Наставни предмет
и датум

	Н.Н.
	П
	У
	С
	Ч
	П
	С
	Н
	
	

	1.
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	

	2.
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	

	3.
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	

	4.
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	5.
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ОКТОБАР
	Наставни предмет
и датум
	Наставни предмет
и датум

	Н.Н.
	П
	У
	С
	Ч
	П
	С
	Н
	
	

	5.
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1.10. Немачки језик
	3.10. Биологија

	6.
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	11.10. Историја
	

	7.
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	14.10. Српски језик
	16.10. Енглекси језик

	8.
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	21.10. Српски језик
	24.10. Хемија

	9.
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	НОВЕМБАР
	Наставни предмет
и датум
	Наставни предмет
и датум

	9.
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	

	10.
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	8.11. Математика
	

	11.
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	13.11. Енглески језик
	14.11. Немачки језик

	12.
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	18.11. Српски језик
	22.11. Географија

	13.
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	25.11. Историја
	

	ДЕЦЕМБАР
	Наставни предмет
и датум
	Наставни предмет
и датум

	Н.Н.
	П
	У
	С
	Ч
	П
	С
	Н
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	14.
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	3.12. Математика
	5.12. Биологија

	15.
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	11.12. Српски језик
	12.12. Хемија

	16.
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	16.12. Енглески језик
	17.12. Немачки језик

	17.
	23
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